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Manage Committee

Sl#

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Name

Kaushalya
devi

Brijmohan
oraon

Punam devi

Jeewan
prajapati

Kamlesh
Yadav

Jivanlata
toppo

Awdhesh
chandravansi

Shashi
Kumar
Upadhyay

Nanhak ram

Manoj kumar

Nirawati devi

Reena devi

SUDHIR
KUMAR

NARENDAR
KUMAR
PANDAY

RAJEEV
RANJAN
KUMAR

TRIPTY
BHARTI

Navin sinha

Pandey
subham

Mobile

6200052961

7903490412

7479848279

8252816098

8797389177

7808454105

6201402135

8809764171

7781068708

6299891702

9939400248

9431785955

6299909778

9955024455

7488642654

MEMBER DETAILS

Email

sudhir1970@gmail.com

narendrapandey2182@gmail.com

rrkumar.maths@gmail.com

tripty2808@gmail.com

rkplus2latehar@GMAIL.COM

https://evidyavahini.jharkhand.gov.in/Smc/SmcCommittee

e-Vidya Vahini

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Position

Member

President

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Secretary

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

A / Manage SMC / View Committee

Member Type

Parent

Parent

Parent

Parent

Parent

Parent

Parent

Parent

Parent

Parent

Parent

Parent

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Panchayati Raj
Institutions
(PRI) Member

Bal Sansad
(student
member)

Training Status

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received
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Si# Name Mobile
19 Ramprasad oo 51008165
yadav
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Email

cremschandandih@gmail.com

https://evidyavahini.jharkhand.gov.in/Smc/SmcCommittee

e-Vidya Vahini

Gender

Male

Position

Member

Member Type Training Status
Representative

of Welfare Training Received
officer
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